
About Us

Implementation Made Easy

  Clinical Choice® is woman-owned business. Our number 
one goal is to provide you significant savings while 
maintaining a healthy environment for your patients. Our 
OEM quality compatible replacement filters and line of 
disposable products provide you with 30% - 50% savings 
over the OEM without compromising patient safety. We 
are pleased to have the opportunity to earn your business.

  

  At Clinical Choice®, we want to make it easy to enjoy 
immediate cost savings. With our Ready, Set, Go 
Program, you are provided a pre-assigned account number 
and access to all information you will need to quickly set 
us up in your system. We accept orders by phone, fax, 
or via email: orders@clinicalchoice.com or GHX. We offer 
same-day shipping and a 100% satisfaction guarantee. 
Our friendly and knowledgeable customer service staff is 
ready to answer any questions you have.

READY, SET, GO!

Compatible filters for OER PRO® System

5574 Garden Village Way, Ste. D400 
Greensboro, NC 27410

Phone: 877.572.9985
Fax: 877.572.9986

www.clinicalchoice.com



FOR ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE OR INFORMATION ON FILTER COMBINATION PACKAGES, 
PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 877.572.9985

Disclaimer: The presentation of such product names, product descriptions, and marks herein does not represent any endorsement 
or approval of Clinical Choice® or its products or services by the owners of such product names, product descriptions, or marks, or any 
agreement or affiliation between Clinical Choice® and such owners and are intended to be informational in nature.

STERIS®   Compatible

Type
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter

OEM Model No.
MF01-0014
CF01-0017
MF01-0015
MF01-0003
MF01-0011
MF01-0028
MF01-0013
CF01-0018
MF01-0078
MF01-0070
MF01-0071
MF01-0069

CC Model No.
MFO-100
MFO-150
MFO-200
MFO-250
MFO-300
MFO-375
MFO-500
MFO-600
MFO-750
ADP-100
ADP-200
ADP-500

Description (All quantities are for single units unless otherwise noted)
DSD and SSD 1 micron filter
1 micron pre-filter for (5000, MV, CLM, CER)
DSD and SSD 0.45 micron filter
DSD 5 micron inline pre-sediment water filter
DSD and SSD disinfectant filter (12/pkg)
DSD and SSD air filter (8/pkg)
DSD and SSD 0.2 micron bacterial retention grade filter
0.2 micron post filter for (5000, MV, CLM, CER)
DSD EDGE complete filter package: (1) MFO-375, (4) MFO-100 (4) MFO-200, (2) MFO-500   
1 micron Nominal pre-filter
0.4 micron Absolute pre-filter
0.1 micron Absolute pre-filter

STERIS® Compatible

Type
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter

OEM Model No.
A1501
A1504
A1551

A1501E
A1562
A1567
A1503

CC Model No.
MF-STEA
MF-STEB

MF-STEA/B
MF-STEA

MF-STEB1E
MF-STEA/B1E

MF-STED

Description (All quantities are for single units unless otherwise noted)
“A” pre-filter for Reliance Processing System
“B” pre-filter
“A” and “B” combination pre-filter set
“A” pre-filter for STERIS System 1ETM

“B” pre-filter for STERIS System 1ETM

“A” and “B” combination pre-filter set for STERIS System 1ETM

Internal air filter

CUSTOM ULTRASONICS® Compatible

Type
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter

OEM Model No.
16030
13015
13016
13017
21017

CC Model No.
CU-50

CU-100
CU-200
CU-300
CU-400

Description (All quantities are for single units unless otherwise noted)
Water and/ or air adapter insert (50/pkg)
25 micron pre-sediment filter (6/pkg)
5 micron pre-sediment filter (6/pkg)
0.1 micron bacteria filter
20” cartridge carbon block filter

ASP® AER Compatible

Type
Filter
Filter

OEM Model No.
20303
20304

CC Model No.
MFJ-100
MFJ-200

Description (All quantities are for single units unless otherwise noted)
1 micron pre-sediment filter (30/pkg)
0.2 micron bacteria filter

OLYMPUS® OER PRO® Compatible

Type
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter

OEM Model No.
MF01-0014PL
MF01-0015PL

MAJ-823
MAJ-824

CC Model No.
OLY-100
OLY-200
OLY-300
OLY-400

Description (All quantities are for single units unless otherwise noted)
1 micron pre-sediment filter
0.45 micron pre-filter
Internal air filter
Dual layer bacterial retentive filter with centering ring




